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20.11.2018 (Tuesday) Assamese
22.11.2018 (Thursday) Bengali
26.11.2018 (Monday) Bodo
27.11.2018 (Tuesday) Dogri
28.11.2018 (Wednesday) | Gujarati
29.11.2018 (Thursday) Hindi
30.11.2018 (Friday) Kannada
3.12.2018 (Monday) Kashmiri
4.12.2018 (Tuesday) Konkani
5.12.2018 (Wednesday) | Maithili
6.12.2018 (Thursday) Malayalam
7.12.2018 (Friday) Manipuri
10.12.2018 (Monday) Marathi
11.12.2018 (Tuesday) Nepali
12.12.2018 (Wednesday) | Odia
13.12.2018 (Thursday) Punjabi
14.12.2018 (Friday) Sanskrit
17.12.2018 (Monday) Santhali
18.12.2018 (Tuesday) Sindhi
19.12.2018 (Wednesday) | Tamil O
20.12.2018 (Thursday) Telugu
21.12.2018 (Friday) Urdu
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